A)

B)

C)

D)

G)

- Ved -

APPENDTIC CES

INTERVIEW-SCHEDULE~CUM-~-QUESTICONIIAIRE

MODEL UNIT-TEST FAPER IMN MARATHI
ALONGWITE THREE TABLES, QUESTION-
ANALYSIS AND MARKING SCHEME
PREPARED BY TEE INVESTIGATOR

LIST OF THE TEACHZRS WITH THEIR
SCHOOLS WHO HAVE RESFONDZD TC THE
QUESTIONNAIRE

LIST COF THE LECITURERS AKND EXPECTS
ALONGWITH THE NAMES CF TIEIR
CCLLEGES/INSTITUTIONS WHO WERE
INTERVIEWED BY THE INVESTIGATCOR

LIST OF THE OBIOCTIVES GIVEN IN THE
SYLLABUS FOR STANDARD=-VIII

SYLLABUS IN MARATHI (FIRST LANGUAGE)
FOR STANDARD-VIII

UNIT TEST PAPERS (4) IN MARMNIHEI FOR
STANDALD=-VIII SET DURING THE ACADEMIC
YEAMR 1982-83 BY KOLHAFUR DISTRICT
SECONDARY SCHOOLS' HEALDN.ASTERS!
ASSOCIATICN.

EIBLIOGRAMPHTY

Page
NG .

sateec G —

200

210

214

215

218

222

231=-236



