APPENDICES

		Page No.
A)	INTERVIEW-SCHEDULE-CUM-QUESTIONNAIRE	190
B)	MODEL UNIT-TEST PAPER IN MARATHI ALONGWITH THREE TABLES, QUESTION- ANALYSIS AND MARKING SCHEME PREPARED BY THE INVESTIGATOR	200
C)	LIST OF THE TEACHERS WITH THEIR SCHOOLS WHO HAVE RESPONDED TO THE QUESTIONNAIRE	210
D)	LIST OF THE LECTURERS AND EXPECTS ALONGWITH THE NAMES OF THEIR COLLEGES/INSTITUTIONS WHO WERE INTERVIEWED BY THE INVESTIGATOR	214
E)	LIST OF THE OBJECTIVES GIVEN IN THE SYLLABUS FOR STANDARD-VIII	215
F)	SYLLABUS IN MARATHI (FIRST LANGUAGE) FOR STANDARD-VIII	218
G)	UNIT TEST PAPERS (4) IN MARATHI FOR STANDARD-VIII SET DURING THE ACADEMIC YEAR 1982-83 BY KOLHAPUR DISTRICT SECONDARY SCHOOLS' HEADMASTERS' ASSOCIATION.	222

231-236

BIBLIOGRAPHY